
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

85 

43 

33 

23 

8 

25 

2 

43. 

06 

05 

Name 

Bruce Hamilton/Tonis Kasemets 

Barry Fromberg 

Steven Hill/Jason Hart 

John Mauro 

Colin Cohen 

Richard Baldwin 

Phil Mulacek/Alan Vinson 

R. Burt Williams 

Skott Burkland 

Bill Riddell 

Class 

9F1 

F430 

F430 

GT3.6 

F355 

5M 

6TA 

8AP 

8BP 

C3.4 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Laps 

49 

47 

47 

46 

40 

40 

39 

38 

35 

27 

Best Tm 

1:32.808 

1:47.885 

1:44.527 

1:46.995 

1:56.336 

1:53.178 

2:02.093 

2:04.403 

2:15.315 

1:52.309 

Year 

2008 

2006 

2007 

2009 

2007 

2005 

1967 

1970 

1969 

2011 

Make/Model 

Dallara Infinity 

Ferrari 430 Challenge 

Ferrari 430 CH 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 355 Challenge 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford 

Shelby Mustang GT350 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche Cayman S 

Engine 

3500cc 

4300cc 

4300cc 

3600cc 

3500cc 

1600cc 

289cid 

2341cc 

1991cc 

3400cc 

Hometown 

Monkton MD 

Plano TX 

Copper Canyon TX 

Liberty Township OH 

Southlake TX 

Covington LA 

Conroe TX 

Kingwood TX 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Fernandina Beach FL 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/16/2016 11:52:53 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

89.035 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.808 

Best Speed 

106.672 

Best Lap by 

85 - Bruce Hamilton/Tonis Kasemets 

SVRA Mardis Gras in October@ NOLA 

SVRA All Groups Enduros 

Endurance Race 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 8:03:58 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

10/16/2016 08:00 AM 


